
Meat

10oz Rump Steak

10oz Ribeye Steak

8oz Sirloin Steak

7oz Fillet Steak

Lamb Chops (2 per serving)

Garden mint Lamb Chop (2 per serving)

Burger

 (bun, cheese, lettuce tomato and red onion)

Sausages (includes bun)

Smokey BBQ pork loin steaks

Chicken kebabs with garlic butter

Black garlic and pepper steak kebab

Vegetarian

Vegetarian Sausages ( includes buns)

Vegetarian Burgers 

(bun, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion)

Vegetarian Kebabs (3 per portion)

Sides

Corn on the Cob

Salads served for 2 people

Coleslaw

Pesto Pasta Salad

Cous Cous Salad

Mixed Salad

Potato and Mustard Salad

TIME REQUIRED

BBQ ORDER FORM

GUEST NAME

HUT NAME

DATE OF BBQ

Price

17.00

18.00

17.00

22.00

15.00

15.50

9.50

6.00

9.50

6.75

9.50

6.00

7.50

7.50

3.50

12.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

15.50

No. Items

Please place your order with 24hrs advance notice

Allergen Information: Please advise a member of our staff if
you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Some food and drink that we serve may contain nuts and

other allergens and whilst we put in place measures to avoid
cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that there will not

be traces.

COOK IT YOUR WAY 

Our BBQ menu is subject to 12.5% service charge

Enquire for availability of a private Chef for your BBQ      
Our Private Chef fee is £500 per two hours


