COOK ITYOUR WAY



BBQ ORDER FORM

GUEST NAME HUT NAME

DATE OF BBQ

TIME REQUIRED

Please place your order with 24hrs advance notice

Enquire for availability of a private Chef for your BBQ Our Private Chef fee is £500 per two hours

Meat	Price	No. Items
10oz Rump Steak	17.00	
10oz Ribeye Steak	18.00	
8oz Sirloin Steak	17.00	
7oz Fillet Steak	22.00	
Lamb Chops (2 per serving)	15.00	
Garden mint Lamb Chop (2 per serving)	15.50	
Burger	9.50	
oun, cheese, lettuce tomato and red onion)		
Sausages (includes bun)	6.00	
Smokey BBQ pork loin steaks	9.50	
Chicken kebabs with garlic butter	6.75	
Black garlic and pepper steak kebab	9.50	
Vegetarian		
Vegetarian Sausages (includes buns)	6.00	
Vegetarian Burgers	7.50	
(bun, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion)		
Vegetarian Kebabs (3 per portion)	7.50	
Sides		
Corn on the Cob	3.50	
Salads served for 2 people		
Coleslaw	12.00	
Pesto Pasta Salad	18.00	
Cous Cous Salad	16.00	
Mixed Salad	15.00	
Potato and Mustard Salad	15.50	

Our BBQ menu is subject to 12.5% service charge

Allergen Information: Please advise a member of our staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Some food and drink that we serve may contain nuts and other allergens and whilst we put in place measures to avoid cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that there will not be traces.